
 

 

PRICE MONEY FOR THE 14th FRIENDLY MATCH 
 
 
SINGLES    Single Girls 
 
1st       400    300 
2nd  300    200 
3rd  200    100 
4th  100    100 
 

 1000    700    1700 
 
 
DOUBLES    Double Girls  
 
1st  800     600 
2nd  600     400 
3rd  400     200 
4th  200      200     
 
 2000    1400    3400  5100 
 
 
TEAM     Team Girls  
 
1st  1600    1200 
2nd  1200      800 
3rd    800      400 
4th    400        400 
 
 4000    2800    6800  11.900 
 
 
 
 
ALL EVENT    All Event Girls  
 
SINGLES    Single Girls 
 
1st       400    300 
2nd  300    200 
3rd  200    100 
4th  100    100 
 

1000    700    1700  13.600 
 
 
 
 
MASTERS    Masters Girls 



 

 

 
1st   500              400 
2nd   400   300 
3rd   300   200 
4th  200   200 
 
Quarter   100   100 
Quarter   100   100 
Quarter   100   100 
Quarter   100   100 
 
  1800   1500    3300  16.900 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


